SUPERMOTO EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

IMN 721_01
Pos. Nbr

1 36

2 43

3 4

4 889

5 37

6 111

7 20

8 12

9 17

10 93

11 72

12 84

13 102

14 777

15 64

©Xiem

Rider

VIOLA Melvin
SARDA Adrien
CHAMPAGNE Noah
JUSTE WATT Djamal
ABRAHAM Tao
TERRANEO Nathan
LECKAS Matas
LAPADULA Leonardo
MOGENSTERN DIAS David
SERRA GINESTA Max
DEMBOWY Piotr
NEIRINCK Fons
BUBAK Martin
LITAWA Antoni

COLOGNESI Diego

AI=N iﬁ% -
GP OF HUNGARY ¥
VISONTA EUROPE
12/13 JULY 2025
S2 European Championship Rd 2
S2 - Provisional Overall
Nat. Fed. Team Motorcycle R.1 R.2
FRA MCM Honda 25 25
FRA FFM Honda 22 22
BEL FFM ™ 18 18
FRA FFM Honda 14 20
FRA FFM Triumph 16 16
sul Swiss Mot GasGas 20 12
LTy LMSF Husqvarna 15 13
ITA FMI Team Undici ™ 12 15
POR FMP ™ 11 14
ESP RFME Honda 13 10
POL PzZM Husqvarna 10 11
BEL FMB ™ 7 9
CZE ACCR Tuning Motor Sport Honda 8 8
POL PZM Husqvarna 9 6
ITA FMmI Honda 6 7

Posting Time: 12:37

Visonta, Sunday 13 July 2025

Tot. Pts.

50
44
36
34
32
32
28
27
25
23
21
16
16
15
13
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